
July 6, 2021 

RESOLUTION NO. 22-36: DESIGNATING DATES OF BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETINGS FOR THE 2021-2022 SCHOOL 

YEAR 

RESOLVED, that the Board of Education of the City School District of the City of New Rochelle hereby designates the Board of 

Education meetings – Annual Organizational Meeting, Committee of the Whole Sessions, Regular Meetings, and Special Meetings – 

for the 2021-2022 school year, and the Annual Organizational Meeting for the 2022-2023 school year, to be held on the following 

dates: 

 

DATE 

 
 TIME        TYPE OF MEETING      LOCATION 

RESOLUTIONS 

MUST BE 

SUBMITTED BY: 

Tuesday July 6, 2021 7:00 PM 
Annual Organizational Meeting 

for the 2021-2022 School Year 
Central Admin. 

July 2, 2021 

Tuesday August 10, 2021 6:00 PM Regular Meeting Central Admin. Aug 4, 2021 

Thursday September 9, 2021 6:00 PM Regular Meeting NRHS - LEK Theater Sept 1, 2021 

Thursday September 30, 2021 6:00 PM Committee of the Whole Session Central Admin. Sept 22, 2021 

Tuesday October 5, 2021 6:00 PM Regular Meeting Central Admin. Sept 29, 2021 

Tuesday October 19, 2021 6:00 PM Committee of the Whole Session 
Lincoln Attendance 

Zone   (Location: TBD) 
Oct 13, 2021 

Tuesday November 9, 2021 6:00 PM Regular Meeting ALMS Nov 3, 2021 

Tuesday November 23, 2021 6:00 PM Committee of the Whole Session Webster Nov 17, 2021 

Tuesday December 7, 2021 6:00 PM Regular Meeting IEYMS Dec 1, 2021 

Tuesday December 21, 2021 6:00 PM Committee of the Whole Session NRHS-LEK Theater Dec 15, 2021 

Tuesday January 11, 2022 6:00 PM Regular Meeting Davis Jan 5, 2021 

Tuesday January 25, 2022 6:00 PM Committee of the Whole Session Trinity Jan 19, 2021 

Tuesday February 8, 2022 6:00 PM Regular Meeting Columbus Feb 2, 2022 

Tuesday 
February 15, 2022 
(if needed) 

6:00 PM Committee of the Whole Session Central Admin. 
Feb 9, 2022 

Tuesday March 8, 2022 6:00 PM Regular Meeting Jefferson Mar 2, 2022 

Tuesday March 22, 2022 6:00 PM Special Meeting Barnard Mar 16, 2022 

Tuesday April 5, 2022 6:00 PM Regular Meeting Ward Mar 30, 2022 

Tuesday April 19, 2022 6:00 PM 

Special Meeting (vote on 2022-

2023 

BOCES Admin. Budget/Trustees) 

Huguenot Academy 
Apr 13, 2022 

Wednesday May 4, 2022 
6:00 PM 

7:00 PM 

6 PM: Regular Meeting 

7 PM: Public Hearing on the 2022-

2023 Proposed School Budget 

NRHS - Library 
Apr 27, 2022 

Tuesday May 17, 2022 

7:00 

AM-

9:00 PM 

Annual District Meeting (School 

Board Election/Budget Vote) 

Various School Election 

Districts 

n/a 

Wednesday May 18, 2022 7:45 PM Committee of the Whole Session Central Admin. n/a 

Tuesday June 14, 2022 6:00 PM Regular Meeting NRHS-LEK Theater June 8, 2022 

Tuesday June 28, 2022 6:00 PM Special Meeting Central Admin. June 22, 2022 

Tuesday July 5, 2022 7:00 PM 
Annual Organizational Meeting 

for the 2022-2023 School Year 
Central Admin. 

June 30, 2022 

Italics = date or time subject to change 

 

Updated: July 21, 2021 


